Bollards      2011
Alliance Moulding produce bollards made of UV stabilised polyethylene, resistant to rust giving our products a long
life span.  Two styles of top are available, a chamfer or domed top. We also produce a 150mm diameter grooved
version which allows you to have a different colour top and/or different colour recess.
The grooved version has a screw on top which is secured with a stainless steel screw in the side to prevent
tampering or coming loose. Rivergum is the standard colour, special order colours also available.
 Height Diameter Weight Thickness Code Standard Grooved
150x1200 1200mm 150mm 3kg 5mm AM-BOL150-1200 $36.68ea $39.72ea
150x3000 2900mm 150mm 8kg 6mm AM-BOL150-2930 $69.57ea $72.61ea
140x1200 1200mm 140mm 2.6kg 5mm AM-BOL140-1200 $32.89ea NA
115x1200 1200mm 115mm 2.1kg 5mm AM-BOL115-1200 $29.21ea NA
100x1200 1200mm 100mm 1.7kg 5mm AM-BOL100-1200
$26.26ea NA
150 square 1200mm 150x150 3.6kg 5mm AM-BOL150x150-1200 $52.01ea NA
150x100 rectgl 1200mm 140x90 2.7kg 5mm AM-BOL140x90-1200 $57.13ea NA
The above products can be recycled and can be made from a

All prices include GST and are subject to variation.
Garden Beds     2011
Gro-Panel
This new innovative design is a raised garden bed system where you design
what shape and size to suite your needs. It is easy to assemble and can be
used for a variety of needs, for example as a garden bed or as fencing or walls.
The system is comprised of three units;
These three pieces allow you to create an endless amount of shapes and sizes, a few are shown
below. You can assemble them in fit in a corner or around one, using only corners or only straights.
Assembly is simple with the stainless steel pins provided in the package, being 600 high as standard.
Standard colours;
Other colours available on request.
Name Height Length Width Dry Weight Code Price
450 Long 600 450 70 2kg AM-GRO-450x600 $35ea
900 Long 600 900 70 4.5kg AM-GRO-900x600 $65ea
Corner 600 225x225 70 1.6kg AM-GRO-CNR225X600 $30ea
Mountain
Blue
Rivergum Heritage
Red